

As-Read Bid Letting Results for June 24, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
644	116999, 117000	PM6S-089-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,946,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,757,526.60	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,896,364.71	
891	116983	PM8V-082-F20,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,415,841.05	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,482,964.34	
B47	114697	9999-964-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$648,550.00	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$679,099.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,116,300.00	
B71	101246	0681-072-714, B637,M501; 0681-072-714,B637, M501	0681	Richmond	POWHATAN	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,528,324.00	\$
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,551,179.59	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,654,265.00	
B89	111359	(NFO)0081-011-810, N501	0081	Salem	BOTETOURT	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,760,187.75	
C10	113759	0077-098-828, B653, B654; 0077-098-828, C501	0077; I-77	Bristol	WYTHE	O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$15,358,465.76	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$15,541,035.88	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$15,586,694.36	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$18,400,277.99	
						C046	CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$19,468,128.39	
						F319	FLATIRON CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$20,567,237.98	
						W276	WRIGHT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$23,370,397.84	
C51	114954	0264-965-366,N501,B608	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,332,550.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,203,750.00	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,246,820.00	
C69	115478	PM45-042-F20, P401	0095	Richmond	HANOVER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,628,777.00	
						R1025	REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,731,004.29	
C74	107797	0095-127-859; 0095-127-859, C501	0095	Richmond	RICHMOND CITY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,862,777.00	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,300,753.14	
						R1025	REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,561,312.77	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for June 24, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C75	109530	0601-041-765, M501	0601	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,391,833.61	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$1,686,233.60	
						M799	MCC ACQUISITION, LC DBA VIRGINIA-CAROLINA PAVING CO.	\$1,720,577.67	
C77	112505	0495-029-407, N501, N502, N503	0495	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$4,180,380.00	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,934,031.05	
C79	109439, 111272	0058-052-811, C501; 0058-052-823, C501	0058	Bristol	LEE	E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$2,187,169.74	
						G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$4,646,661.63	
						B749	BAKER'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	\$5,722,746.27	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$5,796,311.40	
						A780	A.L.L. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$9,978,898.10	
C80	116068	VAR-968-316, N501	Various	Staunton	STAUNTON	S1132	GEOSTABILIZATION INTERNATIONAL, LLC	\$12,309,556.00	\$
C82	111287	0030-042-892,B613; 0030-042-892,C501	0030	Richmond	HANOVER	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$2,284,109.35	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,457,713.36	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,577,984.56	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,813,941.50	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$3,706,312.19	
						F319	FLATIRON CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$5,067,754.00	
C84	110667	9999-020-813, B651, B652	0295	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$248,000.00	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$330,000.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$398,900.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$437,000.00	
						K1006	KMX PAINTING, INC.	\$459,000.00	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$471,000.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$518,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$722,844.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$730,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$740,000.00	
						L1854	LEGEND PAINTING, INC.	\$810,000.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$957,698.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for June 24, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C85	111708	0013-065-591, C501	0013	Hampton Roads	NORTHAMPTON	S1078	SHAMROCK CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,057,950.00	
						R1025	REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,245,286.38	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,270,705.46	
C88	114769	BRDG-967-454, N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$926,095.00	\$
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$994,437.50	
C90	115170	9999-961-531,B614	VARIOUS	Bristol	SMYTH	R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$836,100.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$843,565.00	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$971,000.00	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$1,027,000.00	
						K1006	KMX PAINTING, INC.	\$1,184,000.00	
						E928	EURO PAINT, LLC	\$1,318,663.07	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$1,338,110.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,494,500.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,563,480.00	
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$1,597,976.00	
						S1256	SPARTAN CONTRACTING, LLC	\$1,610,000.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$1,648,164.00	
						B919	BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,700,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$1,745,000.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$1,982,000.00	
C91	115176	9999-961-410,B612	I-81, I-77	Bristol	WASHINGTON	P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,902,780.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$2,250,813.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,406,186.00	
C93	109922	0080-083-962,N501	0080	Bristol	RUSSELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,298,675.42	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,520,415.80	
C98	116641	9999-961-113,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$1,255,261.78	
						P2433	PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING, INC.	\$1,274,679.38	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,483,331.91	
						C1228	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY	\$1,498,000.00	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$1,676,767.60	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for June 24, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
U93	112976, 114815	9999-967-455, N501; TS08- 968-493, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$260,790.00	
						P009	PENN LINE SERVICE, INC.	\$273,200.00	
						W949	WL MARKERS, INC.	\$337,212.50	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$459,910.00	